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ID FSI ID FIDE .Giocatore

BORIN FABIO
LACAMBRA GEM ELIJAH XERXE
ROSSI DAVIDE

DI TRAPANI LUCA
ANDREATTA GIOVANNI MARIA
GAO LORENZO

SOLER ALESSANDRO
DE BELLIS VERA

MINO PAOLO

PERRONE PAUL
PIAZZOLLA EDOARDO
RE ALEXANDER
FOSSATI ANDREA

XU OUWEN

SCARPA RICCARDO
RATTO TOMMASO REMO
CONTI DANIELE

PIGHI EDOARDO
AVALLONE ALESSANDRO
PIGHI FEDERICO
TRAMALLONI GIULIA
MARTIROSYAN DAVIDE
VENUTI LUIGI

LEONCINI FILIPPO
REMEDI VALENTINO
TIRLONI SIMONE
GARGIULO FILIPPO
MORONI LUCA Il
LEONCINI ALESSIA
PIGHI ARIANNA

VENUTI FLAVIO
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.FSI Cat.
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3N
3N
3N
NC
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NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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NC
NC
NC
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NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Elo

6065
5854
5816
5793
5653
5645
5632
5625
5564
5541
5529
5518
5509
5498
5450
5416
5415
5412
5393
5378
5370
5366
5363
5355
5340
5309
5273
5255
5253
5237
5236
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FIDE .Nascita

01/01/67
11/01/05
23/08/05
29/12/05
11/08/04
02/12/04
03/02/02
19/10/06
05/10/02
12/06/06
08/01/07
21/11/05
11/10/06
01/06/08
08/04/05
24/08/05
26/11/04
21/02/06
21/05/02
16/09/09
15/03/06
29/03/09
03/08/04
01/08/03
11/04/06
28/09/06
19/11/06
04/07/07
20/09/06
10/01/08
11/11/08
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id Circ.

.Circolo

Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Sd Scacchistica Milanese

Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano

.Citta

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
CERNUSCO S/N
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
RHO
MILANO
MILANO

MILANO
PAVIA

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO

MILANO
RHO

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
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Pr.

Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mmi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
PV
Mmi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml

.Regione

Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia

St.

.Torn

Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne



n.

19
14
12

23
24
44
37
32
10
29

33
43
41
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ID FSI

ID FIDE .Giocatore

ZZ-FORFAIT

CESI FEDERICO ANTONIO
PRAGYESH JAIN
CANUBAS ELISABETH
CLERICI EDOARDO
MASTROBUONI CARLO
BONANNO PAOLO
ARRIVABENE ARSEN

FIOCCA MARTINEZ MARGHERIT

REMEDI ELISA

VERGA RICCARDO

CLERICI ALESSANDRO MARIA
VELLA ELIA

ZZ - FORFAIT

MARICONTI EDOARDO
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.FSI

Cat.

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

*%

NC

Elo

5232
5206
5190
5176
5168
5160
5148
5137
5113
5067
5051
5002
4983
0

-56211
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29/06/06
27/04/09
11/06/05
21/01/08
07/10/09
31/05/06
29/03/06
07/11/07
26/10/07
22/04/08
12/05/09
12/01/11
16/05/08

25/02/03
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.Circolo

Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano

.Citta

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
VIMODRONE
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO

MILANO
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Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi

k%

Mi

.Regione

Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Nome Inesistente
Lombardia
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Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
Torne
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Torne
Torne




